SSIV013 • 1Issue/Rev. 0.4 (2/01)
Bulletin SSIV013
Back Pressure Valve
INVALCO
The INVALCO Series 504  Valve is perfect for maintain-
ing back pressure on vent lines from separators, treaters,
dehydrators, compressor stations, gas gathering systems,
etc.

2" RSDG-201-504 80006279 80006280 80006281 80006282 45
Part Numbers, Spring Ranges psi
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Inches (mm)
Note:   Dimensions -- Inches to the nearest tenth (millimeters to the nearest whole mm), each independently dimensioned from respective
engineering drawings.
SSIV013 • 3Issue/Rev. 0.4 (2/01)
Item Note Description Qty. Part No.
1 Screw  5/16-18x3/4 HHCS 12 65002073
2 Nut 5/8-11 Hex 1 65002136
3 Screw  5/8-11x5-1/2 SQHSS 1 65015572
4 1/4" Bleeder Filter 1 45002612
5 * Spring (Inner) 1 See Chart Below
6 Upper Diaphragm Case 1 48004283
7 Diaphragm 1 45003465
8 Low er Diaphragm Plate 1 45003466
9 Stem 1 45003512
10 Stuff ing Box 1 45003513
11 Gasket 1 45004455
12 * Spring (Outer) 1 See Chart Below
13 Upper Spring Rest 1 45003991
14 Low er Spring Rest 1 45003992
15 * Nut 3/8 - 24 Flexloc 1 65001401
16 Upper Diaphragm Plate 1 45005496
17 * O-Ring BUN-012-90 1 67102312
18 Nut 5/16 - 18 Hex 12 65002100
19 Low er Diaphragm Case 1 45008806
20 * O-Ring BUN-010-90 1 67101327
21 * O-Ring BUN-226-90 1 67101534
22 * Gasket 1 45000162
23 Body RDSG-201-504 1 45012095
24 * O-Ring BUN-112-90 1 67101408
25 Screw  3/8-16x5/8 HHCS 4 65001380
26 Stuff ing Nut Box 1 45003514
27 * Plug 1 45001851
28 Washer 3/8 Tooth Lock 1 65004401